
1831.
1832.
1833.

1837 ..........
1838 ..........
1839.
1840.
1841
1842.
1843.
1844.
1845.
1840.
1847.
1848.
1849.
1850.
1851
1852.
1853.
1854.
1855.
1856.
1857.
1858.
1859.
i860.
1861
J 862.

April 26th. December........ 4*h.
.16 November.........30

May 4 30
10 .25

6 .24
2 .26

11 .25
April 29 ,18
May 3 .20

8 ,23
April 25 .29

,29 .28
May 3 .28
April 18 ,28
May 3 .23

1 .26
April 24 .27
May 8 .26

1 ,21
April ,28 .25

28 .28
,20 29
15 December........  4
24 November......... 26
29 .29

May 6 .22
April ,28 .23

20 .24
,28 .25
.29 .28
28 .26
.22 .26
,22

17th.
21
29
18
18
4

J. W. DUNSCOMB, Collector.
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April
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April

May
April
May.
April

May
April

May.
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41 TRADE AND COMMERCE OF

PORT OF QUEBEC.

RETURN,
SHEWING THE DATES OF

FIRST ARRIVAL & LATEST DEPARTURE
OF

11
111

IN EACH YEAR

PROM 1830 TO 1861.

Steamer prom Montreal. Ship from Sea. Sailed for sea.Year.
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