PORT OF QUEBEC.

RETURN,

SHEWING THE DATES OF

FIRST ARRIVAL & LATEST DEPARTURE

OF

VESSELS,

IN EACH YEAR

FROM 1880 TO 1861.

YEAR.	STEAMER FROM MONTREAL.	SHIP FROM SEA.	SAILED FOR SEA.
1830	April		December 4th
1831		10	November30
1832		May 4	00
1833	"10	"10	"25
1834		0	"24
1835	May 4		"26
1836	"11	11	"25
1837	" 1	April29	"18
1838	April28	May 3	"20
1839	"21	" 8	"23
1840	"19	April 25	"29
1841	May 1	"29	"28
1842	April21	May 3	··28
1843	May 5	April18	"28
1844	April23	May 3	"23
1845	1 "25	" 1	"26
1846	"17	April24	"27
1847	May 8	May 8	"26
1848	April 6	" 1	
1849	"25	April28	"21
		"28	20
1850			20
1851		20	29
1852		10	December 4
1853	20	4	November26
1854	May 5		"29
1855	1 6	May 6	"22
1856	April27	April28	"23
1857	"17	"20	"24
1858	"18	"28	"25
1859	"22	"29	"28
1860	"26	"28	"26
1861	"26	"22	"26
1862		"22	20

J. W. DUNSCOMB, Collector.

JACQÜE:

JAM

H. BURS

THOMAS THOMAS FRANÇO

TRE

HON. GE JOHN SI THE MA

FLOUR AN

LLOYDS A